Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BRAVADO UNIT
Die-cast Aluminum Battery Unit
FEATURES & BENEFITS

VANDAL
RESISTANT
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION CAPACITY LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
- -
BRV   See lamp selection
-
  NC (Ni-Cd batteries, see guide)
6 WG (Wireguard)
  AT (Auto-test self-diagnostics)
1 TD (Time delay - specify 0, 5, 10 or 20 minutes)
3 A (Ammeter)
  IH (Internal heater - single AC voltages only)
3 V (Voltmeter)
  ATA (Auto-test alarm - 12V only)
2 FAI (Fire alarm interface - specify)
  IRT (Infrared remote - 120V, 347V only)
4 HHC (Handheld controller)
5 RFS (Radio frequency suppression) – specify AC
  MT (Magnetic test switch)
6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
See modal rating guide
-
NOTE: 1Only available in units 120W and below with single input. 2Open/closed available for 120V. 12-24 VDC available with all input voltages. 3Available with 100W and below. 4IRT option
required. 5Available with 6-50W and below; 12-120W and below. 6Use wire guard accessory #50001095
BRV
DIMENSIONS
413mm
16 1/4”
191 mm
7 1/2”
152mm
6”
VOLTAGE
120/277/347V
120V
277V
347V
-
LAMP SELECTION
LED 5, 7W 2, 5, 7W
6V 12V